
Preschool 
Program 
Options 

New Student 
Application  

Fee 

New Student 
Enrollment 

Fee 

Current Student 
Re-enrollment 

Fee 

Tuition Monthly  
Payments 

(August-May) 

TIER 1 
Half-Day 

(7:30-11:30) 

 
$100.00 

 
$250.00 

 
$150.00 

 
$3980.00 

 
$398.00/month 

 

TIER 2 
School Day 
(7:30-3:15) 

 
$100.00 

 
$250.00 

 
$150.00 

 
$6630.00 

 
$663.00/month 

 

TIER 3 
Full Day 

(7:30-6:00) 

 
$100.00 

 
$250.00 

 
$150.00 

 
$8630.00 

 
$863.00/month 

 

Ministry Discount - 50% off tuition for senior pastors  

                                    20% off tuition for associate pastors 

Multi-student Discount -10% off tuition for second and additional students 

Military/Police/Fire Personnel Discount - 10% off tuition 

RCCC Member Discount - 10% off tuition for church members 

Annual Discount -  3% off tuition. Must be paid in full by August 1, including all fees 

Semester Discount - 1.5% off tuition. Must be paid by August 1 and January 1, including all 

fees 

River City Believers Academy | 16765 Lookout Rd, Selma TX | Phone: 210-656-2999  
www.rcbaonline.com 

River City Believers Academy exists to partner with parents to prepare students for real life  
as passionate followers of Jesus Christ. 

2021-2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Preschool 

Tuition Discounts 


